Fall Session Make-up Classes
Updated 9/11/14

As a reminder, make-up classes are no longer offered in another running class. We will be holding specific
classes just for make-ups. You must sign up in advance so that we do not overbook. You will be limited to
2 make-up classes per session. Please see the schedule of the make-up classes below.

**The following make-up classes are for all ages**

Level 1 Girls
Monday September 15
Friday November 7th

Level 2 Girls
Friday September 19"
Monday November 24th

Level 3 Girls
Monday September 22™
Friday December 5th

Level 4 Girls
Monday September 29th
Friday October 17th

Level 5 Girls
Monday October 13™
Friday November 21*

Level 1 Boys
Monday October 20"

Friday November 14th

Level 2 Boys
Friday October 3™

Monday November 17th

Level 3 Boys
Friday October 10™

Monday December 1st

Level 4 Boys
Monday October 27"

Friday December 12°

Beginner Tumbling
Friday September 26

Monday December 8th

Intermediate Tumbling
Monday October 6"
Monday November 3™

Advanced Tumbling
Friday October 24™
Monday November 10th

If you sign up for a make-up class, please be sure to attend as space is limited, and also as a
courtesy to others who may need the spot. *Please note: If you sign up for a make-up class
and do not attend, and do not call, that will count as one of your make-up classes.*

As always, please try to attend your regularly scheduled classes so that make-ups are not an
issue.

Thank you!



